
 

 
 

2013-2014 Ardrey Kell Knights 
Varsity Men’s Tennis Schedule 

 
Date:     Opponent:    Site:   Time: 
                 
Tuesday, March 4   Myers Park   ARDREY KELL   4:00pm 
 
Wednesday, March 5    Watauga   ARDREY KELL   4:00pm 

 

Tuesday, March 11    Butler    Butler    4:00pm 
    
Thursday, March 13   Olympic*   ARDREY KELL   4:00pm 
               
Tuesday, March 18   West Meck*   ARDREY KELL (site change) 4:00pm 
 
Wednesday, March 19  Marvin Ridge   ARDREY KELL   4:00pm  
 
Thursday, March 20   Harding*   Harding   4:00pm 
    
Tuesday, March 25    Providence*   ARDREY KELL   4:00pm 

 
Thursday, March 27   Berry*    Berry    4:00pm 
      
Tuesday, April 1   Catholic*   ARDREY KELL   4:00pm 

  

Thursday April 3   South Meck*   South Meck   4:00pm 
 
Tues-Wed, April 8-April 9  Conference Tournament South Meck   3:30pm 

 

Tuesday, April 22   Weddington   Weddington   4:00pm 
 
 
Tuesday, April 29   Dual Team 1st Round Playoffs  TBA 
Fri-Sat., May 2-3   Individual Regionals    TBA 
Tuesday, May 6   Dual Team Districts    TBA 
Fri-Sat., May  9-10   Individual Finals    TBA 
Monday, May  12   Dual Team Sectionals   TBA 
Wednesday, May 14   Dual Team Regionals    TBA 
Saturday, May 17   Dual Team Finals    TBA 
 
Head Coach:    Roy Hudson         Principal:   David Switzer 
Head Athletic Trainer:  Jacqui Frithsen, ATC-LAT Athletic Director:  Cheryl Feeney 
Asst. Athletic Trainer:  Kristi Keener, ATC-LAT 
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